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Clinical Mentor Monthly Reporting Template
Purpose and Time Requirements: Please review this format at the beginning of the month as it will inform the type of information you write down as you work.  This is a standard monthly report for all I-TECH Namibia clinical mentors.  Its goal is to collect mandatory and useful information for management and reporting.  It should not take more than a couple of hours to complete each month with notes that you keep on your work.  The total length of this report is not expected to exceed 5 pages per month.  Additional important information can be collected which is of use for your records and for management purposes.  That can be sent in a separate document.

Purpose:  This is a standard monthly report form for all I-TECH Namibia clinical mentors. Its goal is to collect mandatory and useful information for management and reporting. It should not take more than a few hours each month to complete this form, using notes that you keep on your work. The total length of this report is expected to not exceed five pages per month. Additional important information that may be useful for your records and for management purposes can be collected and submitted in a separate document. 
1.
Name of mentor: 

2.
Reporting period (month/year):

3.
Site(s): List names of all sites where you worked this month. 

	No.
	Site
	Date
	Comment

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	


4.
Objectives of mentoring assignment: List the objectives of the mentoring assignment and report progress against those objectives. These objectives are to have been discussed and agreed upon in collaboration with the staff at the mentoring site during the first two weeks of the assignment, and amended later as appropriate. Objectives may include, for example: providing on-site clinical training to medical officers (MOs) on the treatment of adult and pediatric HIV patients according to the Namibian national guidelines, and on the treatment of tuberculosis (TB) and other opportunistic infections (OIs); providing training through clinical consultation, assisting local physicians to problem-solve, and helping with direct patient care as needed; providing didactic training sessions to health professionals, according to established curricula and using various methodologies (including distance learning); and assisting with the development and documentation of standard operating procedures.

5.
 ART service delivery statistics: In the table below, record statistics separately for each facility offering ART services.
	Name of ART site (including pre-ART facilities, if applicable)
	No. of patients currently registered
	Total no. patients on ART
	Total no. adults on ART
	Total no. children on ART
	Total no. children on 
TB-IPT*

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


6.
Key activities: Please list and briefly describe the key activities you conducted during the reporting period. (Do not exceed two pages.) This section should focus on systems issues and on one-on-one clinical teaching. You can organize this in any way that makes sense and is clear, such as by type of activity or by site if you worked in multiple sites, etc. The following are some examples: held meetings with staff to get their input on what needs exist; modeled patient interviewing techniques; demonstrated HIV-specific physical examinations (PEs); instructed staff on proper charting; monitored prescribing and laboratory practices; and assessed systems issues. Relevant meetings, formal group training, individual mentoring, and telephone consultations should be listed separately in the respective tables below. 

6.1
Meetings attended/held: Please include meetings in which you were involved that had relevance to your work as a clinical mentor, and mention the outcome of the meeting(s).
	Date
	Description of Meeting
	Outcome /Comments

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


	Date
	Topic of training
	No. doctors attending
	No. nurses

attending
	No. others attending (please specify)

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


6.2
Training: Please record in the table provided any group training sessions that you conducted during the month that lasted more than 30 minutes. This could include special lectures, grand rounds, case conferences, etc.  

6.3
Primary Individuals Mentored: With the goal of collecting comparable information, I-TECH requests that all clinical mentors list the names of individuals who received individual clinical mentoring and how many hours of mentoring they received each month.  
	No.
	Name
	Cadre/position
	No. hours mentored 

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	
	
	Total hours
	


6.4
Telephone consultations: An important service that clinical mentors often provide is telephonic consultations, particularly concerning case management. Please list the names, cadres/positions of the health care workers who consult you telephonically, and record the estimated time spent on the consultation.  
	No.
	Name
	Cadre/
position
	Topic
	Estimated no. hours/minutes spent on  consultation

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Total
	


7.
Accomplishments and best practices: Please describe any specific successes that we should be aware of that do not appear in the “Issues Tracking Sheet.” These might include strategies or approaches that could be shared with other sites within Namibia or elsewhere in I-TECH’s international network.
8.
Stories: Give a detailed description (i.e., a story) of an accomplishment showing the impact of the clinical mentors’ work (e.g., the issue that was noted, the action taken, the result of the action). A story could be an expanded description of a specific “Accomplishment or Best Practice,” as noted above in No. 7.

9.
Challenging issues: Discuss any challenging issues you faced. See the “Issues Tracking Sheet.”
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